팀즈 팩스 주문서

1. 고객 정보

	성명
	
	단체명
	
	담당부서
	

	TEL
	
	HP
	
	FAX
	

	납품희망일자
	
	입금자명
	
	E-Mail
	

	필요서류
	
	포장방법
	

	배송지주소
	
	배송방법
	


2. 제품 정보
	품목
	규격
	색상
	아동
	14호
	15호
	16호
	17호
	18호
	19호(S)
	합계

	
	
	
	성인
	S(85)
	M(90)
	L(95)
	XL(100)
	2XL(105)
	3XL(110)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	총 합계
	


3. 인쇄 정보

	인쇄방법
	인쇄위치
	규격
	비고

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


4. 시안 및 기타 사항
	시안 요청 사항
	기타 사항

	
	


TEL : 02-2238-5889   FAX : 02-6008-5892   E-Mail : timz01@naver.com   Web : www.timz.co.kr
